F-67
Liquid FLow TransmiTTers
with available Visual indication
U 2% FS Accuracy
U 0.5 to 50 GPM Range
U  Visual Indication of
Flow Pulse
U Simple Design

For units with FKM seals, add suffix “-FKM” to model number, for additional cost.
To replace the 4 to 20 mA output with 0 to 5 Vdc output add “-5V” to model number, for additional cost.
Ordering Examples: FPR205, blind flow transmitter.
FPR205-PC-FKM, blind flow transmitter with clear cover and FKM seals.
FPR204P-PC,
shown smaller
than actual size.
 To Order
 316 SS Sensor Transmitter
     Max
  Connection Body Material/ Visual Pressure                        Range
 Model No. NPT Output Indicator (PSIG) LPM GPM
 FPR204-PC-PS   Y 200
 FPR204-PS   blind 500
 FPR204P-PC*  Polypropylene/ Y 150 1.9 to 18.9 0.5 to 5.0
   4 to 20 mA
 FPR204P-PC-PS  Polypropylene/ Y 150
   pulse dry contact
 FPR205*   blind 500
 FPR205-PC*   Y 200
 FPR205-PC-PS    Y 200
 FPR205-PS    blind 500 5.7 to 56.8 1.5 to 15.0
 FPR205P-PC*  Polypropylene/ Y 150
   4 to 20 mA
 FPR205P-PC-PS  Polypropylene/ Y 150
   pulse dry contact
 FPR203-PC-PS   Y 200 11.4 to 113.6 3.0 to 30.0
 FPR203-PS   blind 500
 FPR206*   blind 500
 FPR206-PC*   Y 200
 FPR206-PC-PS   Y 200
 FPR206-PS   blind 500 18.9 to 189.3 5.0 to 50.0
 FPR207*   blind 500
 FPR207-PC*   Y 200
 FPR207-PS  316 SS/ blind 500
   pulse dry contact
 Flow Switches with Relays
 FSW204-PC   316 SS/Relay Y 200
 FSW204   blind 500 1.9 to 18.9 0.5 to 5.0
 FSW204P-PC  Polypropylene/Relays Y 150
 FSW205-PC   Y 200
 FSW205   blind 500 5.7 to 56.8 1.5 to 15.0
 FSW205P-PC  Polypropylene/Relays Y 150
 FSW203-PC    Y 200
11.4 to 113.6 3.0 to 30.0
 FSW203   blind 500
 FSW207-PC   Y 200
18.9 to 189.3 5.0 to 50.0
 FSW207   blind 500
1
3⁄4
1⁄2
1
3⁄4
1⁄2
316 SS/Relay
316 SS/Relay
316 SS/
4 to 20 mA
316 SS/
pulse dry contact
316 SS/
4 to 20 mA
316 SS/
pulse dry contact
316 SS/
pulse dry contact
316 SS/
4 to 20 mA
316 SS/
pulse dry contact